
 
 

 

FEEDBACK OF TEACHING STAFFS 

(Academic Session:2023-24) 

 
TABLE: RESULTS ON OVERALL RESPONSE (A.Y.2023-24) 

Questions Top Response  2nd Response  3rd Response  

Satisfaction with Teaching Resources 
Very Satisfied 

(60.0%) 
Unsatisfied (20.0%) Neutral (10.0%) 

Support for Professional Development Very Well (40.0%) Moderately (20.0%) Not at all (20.0%) 

Communication Effectiveness Ineffective (30.0%) Effective (30.0%) 
Very Effective 

(30.0%) 

Manageability of Workload Always (60.0%) Often (40.0%) N/A 

Handling of Teacher Concerns and 

Suggestions 
Excellent (60.0%) Average (20.0%) Good (20.0%) 

Promotion of a Positive Learning 

Environment 
Very Well (60.0%) Well (30.0%) Poorly (10.0%) 

Opportunities for Decision-Making Always (70.0%) Often (20.0%) Rarely (10.0%) 

Effectiveness of Current Curriculum Effective (50.0%) 
Very Effective 

(30.0%) 
Neutral (10.0%) 

Support in Managing Student Behavior and 

Discipline 
Very Well (50.0%) Well (30.0%) Neutral (10.0%) 

Satisfaction with Leadership 
Very Satisfied 

(40.0%) 
Satisfied (30.0%) Unsatisfied (20.0%) 

Approachability of Principal Always (50.0%) Often (20.0%) Sometimes (20.0%) 

Effectiveness of Principal's Leadership 4 (60.0%) 3 (20.0%) 5 (10.0%) 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

➢ RESPONSE OF FEEDBACK FROM TEACHING STAFFS PRESENT IN GRAPH.(A.Y. 2023-24) 
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